
RANKLIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG PROGRAMMES  

M.Sc.  BIOSTATISTICS 

GENERAL MERIT- Confirmed List 
Rank Application No. Name Index Mark 

1.  24PGM1234  BHAIMI R  991.71 
2.  24PGM1035  ANUPAMA SHIBU  971.00 
3.  24PGM1109  KALYANI A PILLAI  968.66 
4.  24PGM1286  AMRUTHA DAYAL  965.66 

GENERAL MERIT- Waiting List 

1.  24PGM1285  GOWTHAMI PRASAD T  957.25 
2.  24PGM1278  ALBY GEORGE  952.24 
3.  24PGM1170  NANDHANA SAJEEV  951.57 
4.  24PGM1482  JESMI JAIMON  947.21 
5.  24PGM1340  DEVU V M  942.98 
6.  24PGM1120  VISAL MOHANAN  941.33 
7.  24PGM1284  IRFANA MOHAMMED  933.64 
8.  24PGM1503  SHIVANI M S  921.08 
9.  24PGM1257  ATHIRA S  917.22 
10.  24PGM1125  VYSHNAVI P V  915.55 
11.  24PGM1103  AMRITHA A  914.92 
12.  24PGM1580  HARIKRISHNA R PAI  914.28 
13.  24PGM1141  ROSE MARIYA DOMINIC  912.98 
14.  24PGM1373  GOPIKA MANOJ  912.47 
15.  24PGM1414  SREYA MARIAM GEORGE  908.81 
16.  24PGM1275  ANANTHAKRISHNAN R  907.41 
17.  24PGM1551  SREESANTH C  900.46 
18.  24PGM1053  SANA FATHIMA VS  899.31 
19.  24PGM1613  AAYISHA NAZLI  895.75 
20.  24PGM1188  AMRUTHA  894.43 
21.  24PGM1499  ALEETA JOSEPH  888.64 
22.  24PGM1302  RIYA MOL NISSAR  882.00 
23.  24PGM1524  SHIVA PRABHA B NAIR  874.01 
24.  24PGM1054  ASNA ASSIS  873.95 
25.  24PGM1384  ABHIRAMI RAJ  872.26 
26.  24PGM1428  AROMAL K RAVI  871.49 
27.  24PGM1063  RINNU THERESA SONEY  870.23 
28.  24PGM1560  NAVEEN NARAYANAN  865.40 



29.  24PGM1210  GOURI ARUN  863.41 
30.  24PGM1605  RASEENA K N  863.40 
31.  24PGM1150  SANJAI S CHERUVIL  861.87 
32.  24PGM1426  ANUJA SHAJI JOSE  858.97 
33.  24PGM1307  NAZRIN FATHIMA RAFI  858.37 
34.  24PGM1526  JITHIN P  851.91 
35.  24PGM1300  SHARON K RAJ  849.89 
36.  24PGM1559  ANAMIKA SURESH  846.35 
37.  24PGM1073  AYLINE MARIA JOHNY  843.96 
38.  24PGM1519  ANILA BIJU  843.18 
39.  24PGM1351  NIKHIL MANOJ  828.28 
40.  24PGM1067  ATHIRA GOPAKUMAR  827.68 
41.  24PGM1431  ARSHITHA ELZA TONY  824.39 
42.  24PGM1194  ANSU JAMES  824.38 
43.  24PGM1561  KARTHIKA SB  823.46 
44.  24PGM1171  ARCHANA MANOHARAN  821.46 
45.  24PGM1008  ANJANA HARIDAS  817.99 
46.  24PGM1088  AKHIL MAHESH  815.84 
47.  24PGM1039  APARNA S KURUP  810.74 
48.  24PGM1050  SREELAKSHMI D S  803.03 
49.  24PGM1425  MARIA FRANCIS  799.99 
50.  24PGM1322  SRUTHI K DILIP  792.99 
51.  24PGM1127  ROSSA MARIAM SEBASTIAN  789.43 
52.  24PGM1389  ABHIRAMI M  788.22 
53.  24PGM1585  VINIL VENUGOPAL  784.93 
54.  24PGM1392  SIBIN GEORGE  784.57 
55.  24PGM1266  JESWIN BIJU  784.30 
56.  24PGM1444  ADITHYARAJ JOY  780.23 
57.  24PGM1101  FARSANA MUHAMMED  779.43 
58.  24PGM1178  ANN MARY KURUVILA  773.53 
59.  24PGM1520  DEVARSH SABU  762.68 
60.  24PGM1445  MARIAT BIJU  760.11 
61.  24PGM1279  NANDANA BIJU  759.37 
62.  24PGM1010  GOWTHAMI A NAIR  759.16 
63.  24PGM1528  LEKSHMI PM  758.19 
64.  24PGM1093  NIVYA VC  756.92 
65.  24PGM1368  ARAFAS T SULFIKAR  756.23 
66.  24PGM1540  ANUJITH RAJU  750.00 
67.  24PGM1148  KEERTHI SANKAR  739.61 



68.  24PGM1595  ROSMI GEORGE  739.23 
69.  24PGM1571  DEVIKA R  737.46 
70.  24PGM1477  ALBIN KS  722.04 
71.  24PGM1409  MUHAMMAD FAVAS MA  705.26 
72.  24PGM1130  ANNMARIYA JOHNY  700.49 
73.  24PGM1446  ALBIN S KUMAR  699.71 
74.  24PGM1598  SIYA SAJU  696.53 
75.  24PGM1324  BHAVYA PRAKASAM  695.50 
76.  24PGM1423  SILLA BINO THOMAS  693.25 
77.  24PGM1515  ANITTA S DINESH  683.18 
78.  24PGM1393  TWINKLE SUBHASH  674.12 
79.  24PGM1370  MUHAMMED FAZIL K N  672.66 
80.  24PGM1122  NANDANA S  661.99 
81.  24PGM1493  ANJANA SHAJI  658.21 
82.  24PGM1027  ASWIN UTHAMAN  643.38 
83.  24PGM1282 DEVI M 641.28 
84.  24PGM1173  JILSA MARIYA JOJI  635.43 
85.  24PGM1034  ASEENA SHAJAHAN  635.08 
86.  24PGM1013  JERIN ANTONY  631.61 
87.  24PGM1001  ANJIMA K JOJY  627.15 
88.  24PGM1344  ATHIRA PRAKASH  624.04 
89.  24PGM1193  JEETHU JOSE  574.63 
90.  24PGM1162  THRISHA PA  564.52 
91.  24PGM1250  LIYA BIJU  555.51 
92.  24PGM1241  BISMI BOBY  539.58 
93.  24PGM1383  SANGEETH SURESH  535.20 
94.  24PGM1550  SAFA MARIYAM  493.95 
95.  24PGM1066  KRISHNAPRIYA REVI  483.51 

SC - Confirmed List 

1.  24PGM1171 ARCHANA MANOHARAN  821.46 
SC - Waiting List 

1.  24PGM1585 VINIL VENUGOPAL  784.93 
2.  24PGM1066 KRISHNAPRIYA REVI  483.51 

OTHER RESERVATIONS (CONFIRMED LIST) 

1.  24PGM1340 DEVU V M  942.98 
2.  24PGM1284 IRFANA MOHAMMED  933.64 
3.  24PGM1103 AMRITHA A  914.92 

OTHER RESERVATIONS (WAITING LIST) 

1.  24PGM1503  SHIVANI M S  921.08 



 

 

 

 

 Principal 

2.  24PGM1053  SANA FATHIMA VS  899.31 
3.  24PGM1613  AAYISHA NAZLI  895.78 
4.  24PGM1302  RIYA MOL NISSAR  882.00 
5.  24PGM1054  ASNA ASSIS  873.95 
6.  24PGM1384  ABHIRAMI RAJ  872.26 
7.  24PGM1605  RASEENA K N  863.41 
8.  24PGM1307  NAZRIN FATHIMA RAFI  858.37 
9.  24PGM1073  AYLINE MARIA JOHNY  843.97 
10.  24PGM1351  NIKHIL MANOJ  828.28 
11.  24PGM1561  KARTHIKA SB  823.47 
12.  24PGM1088  AKHIL MAHESH  815.84 
13.  24PGM1039  APARNA S KURUP  810.74 
14.  24PGM1101  FARSANA MUHAMMED  779.43 
15.  24PGM1445  MARIAT BIJU  760.11 
16.  24PGM1279  NANDANA BIJU  759.38 
17.  24PGM1101  FARSANA MUHAMMED  779.43 
18.  24PGM1445  MARIAT BIJU  760.11 
19.  24PGM1279  NANDANA BIJU  759.38 
20.  24PGM1368  ARAFAS T SULFIKAR  756.24 
21.  24PGM1595  ROSMI GEORGE  739.23 
22.  24PGM1409  MUHAMMAD FAVAS MA  705.27 
23.  24PGM1446  ALBIN S KUMAR  699.71 
24.  24PGM1370  MUHAMMED FAZIL K N  672.67 
25.  24PGM1122  NANDANA S  661.99 
26.  24PGM1493  ANJANA SHAJI  658.22 
27.  24PGM1027  ASWIN UTHAMAN  643.38 
28.  24PGM1282 DEVI M 641.28 
29.  24PGM1034  ASEENA SHAJAHAN  635.09 
30.  24PGM1162  THRISHA PA  564.52 
31.  24PGM1550  SAFA MARIYAM  493.95 


